
OPEN BRACES Head Judge:  Reynald Lefebvre with Doug Bollin

Saturday, Jan 

20, 2018

Placement Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Hal Avery Jubal Early of Canaan R248-930

No Qualification Gregg Beck Delaware De La Savane Rouge R205-796-D

No Qualification J. Hutwagner Magnolia du Ten Bar Ranch R262-547

No Qualification Matt Van Maanen Mojo de la Source d'Hannahatchee R266-408

No Qualification Amy Bird Ivy Cherokee Rose du mas D'Pataula R242-592B

No Qualification Fred Overby Ithaca de L'Ardour R246-668

Head Judge:  Reynald Lefebvre with Doug Bollin

OPEN SOLO Head Judge: Doug Bollin

Saturday, Jan 

20, 2018

Placement Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Fred Overby Ithaca de L'Ardour R246-668

(1st) CAC - Cert to Champion J. Hutwagner Magnolia du Ten Bar Ranch R262-547

No Qualification Amy Bird Ivy Cherokee Rose du mas D'Pataula R242-592B

No Qualification Matt Van Maanen Mojo de la Source d'Hannahatchee R266-408

No Qualification Hal Avery Jubal Early of Canaan R248-930

No Qualification Gregg Beck Delaware De La Savane Rouge R205-796-D

GUN SOLO Battery 1 Head Judge: Reynald Lefebvre

Saturday, Jan 

20, 2018

Placement Handler Dog UKC #

RCAG Reserve Cert to Gun Chip Hidinger Lord du Bois Courcol R257-691

Pass John Barge Hannah Bell du Mas Pataula R236-818

Excellent Chip Hidinger Lacie de Pays du Soleil R258-904

No Qualification Fred Overby Mojito 'Moa' du mas d'Pataula R263-958

No Qualification Amy Bird Indigo Ciel de L'Ardour R243-774

No Qualification Fred Overby Lagoo de L'Ardour R261-245

(1st) CAG/CAGT Cert to Gun  Matt Van Maanen Mekonah de la Trinite R264-592

Excellent Fred Overby Inez de L'Ardour R261-246

No Qualification Josh Ruiter Maxime Confesseur de la Trinite R264-588

Epagneul Breton Gun Dog Club of Georgia

Curtis Brian Avery Bobwhite Classic Field Trial 

January 20, 2018



GUN SOLO Battery 2 Head Judge: Larry Ellison

Saturday, Jan 

20, 2018

Placement Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Matt Hanggi Briar sur la Delavan R259-784

Excellent Dudley Horton Jasper Du Mas D'Pataula R253-747

No Qualification Kathleen Kimmel Link du Talon de Goudron TL 046668

RCAG Reserve Cert to Gun Chuck Goree Moses du mas D'Pataula R263-961

No Qualification Dudley Horton Cactus Coupe des Peniche R192-770

(1st) CAG/RCAGT Cert to Gun Brandon Joyner Jax du Mas D'Pataula R253-746

No Qualification Chuck Goree Jeb de Canon Coline R263-961

Pass Jackie Hutwagner Nugget de la Source d'Hannahatchee R271-616

Pass Gregg Beck Smiths Falcon L'Etoile du Nord R219-749

No Qualification Doug Bollin Lanz de Kerveillant R257-137

Placement Judge: Larry Ellison

Saturday, Jan 

20, 2018

TAN qualification Jenna Brown Napolean de Bent River R274-656

TAN qualification Josh Ruiter Nebuchadnezzar du Ten Bar Ranch R273-299

TAN qualification Randy Lee Minuet des Plaines R262-983

TAN qualification Michel Herbert Nanook de Bent River R274-660



OPEN BRACES Head Judge:  Larry Ellison with Doug Bollin

Sunday, Jan 

21,2018

order Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Amy Bird Ivy Cherokee Rose du mas D'Pataula R242-592B

No Qualification Gregg Beck Delaware De La Savane Rouge R205-796-D

No Qualification J. Hutwagner Magnolia du Ten Bar Ranch R262-547

No Qualification Fred Overby Ithaca de L'Ardour R246-668

(1st) CAC - Cert to Champion Hal Avery Jubal Early of Canaan R248-930

No Qualification Matt Van Maanen Mojo de la Source d'Hannahatchee R266-408

OPEN SOLO Head Judge: Doug Bollin

Sunday, Jan 

21,2018

order Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Amy Bird Ivy Cherokee Rose du mas D'Pataula R242-592B

No Qualification Fred Overby Ithaca de L'Ardour R246-668

No Qualification Gregg Beck Delaware De La Savane Rouge R205-796-D

(1st) CAC - Cert to Champion J. Hutwagner Magnolia du Ten Bar Ranch R262-547

No Qualification Matt Van Maanen Mojo de la Source d'Hannahatchee R266-408

No Qualification Hal Avery Jubal Early of Canaan R248-930

GUN SOLO Battery 1 Head Judge: Reynald Lefebvre

Sunday, Jan 

21,2018

Placement Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Bradley Davidson Dashes Princess of Pause R234-251

(1st) CAG/CAGT Cert to Gun  Chip Hidinger Lacie de Pays du Soleil R258-904

RCAG Reserve Cert to Gun Josh Ruiter Maxime Confesseur de la Trinite R264-588

No Qualification Bradley Davidson Turkey Point Cobb R275-137

No Qualification Chip Hidinger Lord du Bois Courcol R257-691

No Qualification Josh Ruiter Nebuchadnezzar du Ten Bar Ranch R273-299

No Qualification Fred Overby Lagoo de L'Ardour R261-245

No Qualification Matt Van Maanen Mekonah de la Trinite R264-592

No Qualification Fred Overby Inez de L'Ardour R261-246

No Qualification Amy Bird Indigo Ciel de L'Ardour R243-774

No Qualification Fred Overby Mojito 'Moa' du mas d'Pataula R263-958

Epagneul Breton Gun Dog Club of Georgia

Curtis Brian Avery Bobwhite Classic Field Trial 

January 21, 2018



GUN SOLO Battery 2 Head Judge: Larry Ellison

Sunday, Jan 

21,2018

Placement Handler Dog UKC#

RCAG Reserve Cert to Gun Dudley Horton Jasper Du Mas D'Pataula R253-747

Excellent Chuck Goree Moses du mas D'Pataula R263-961

Pass Brandon Joyner Jax du Mas D'Pataula R253-746

No Qualification Kathleen Kimmel Link du Talon de Goudron TL 046668

Pass Dudley Horton Cactus Coupe des Peniche R192-770

No Qualification Chuck Goree Jeb de Canon Coline R263-961

No Qualification John Barge Hannah Bell du Mas Pataula R236-818

(1st) CAG/RCAGT Cert to Gun Matt Hanggi Briar sur la Delavan R259-784

Pass Gregg Beck Smiths Falcon L'Etoile du Nord R219-749

No Qualification Doug Bollin Lanz de Kerveillant R257-137

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Nugget de la Source d'Hannahatchee R271-616


